and the second				Vol. M98	_Page_4	274
DEFARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		98 NU 20 1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RIVER AND MOTOR VERICLE SERVICES 105 Lara AVE. NE., Salen, or 97314	٨٨	TC. 45	05-1	Ma-		
APPLICAT	ON TO EX	EMPT A M	ANUFAC	TURED ST	RUCTURE	
F		ISTRATION Certificate of				
EM26376	Owner's (cercificate c	n Legal J	nterest	N740113	
INSTRUCTIONS:						
Complete all sections. This fo Report attached which cannot be				ties and have a	Title Report or L	ot Boo
This form and Title Report or L	ot Book Report n	nust be submitted	with you man	ifactured struct	ure ownership doc	uments
and, if the manufactured struct		•				
***************************************	***************	PART		124924923322222		232322
Lagol description and location						
Legal description and location copy of your deed may be substi		Which is (doscri	ption as rec	orded by county	recorder or a cer	tified
Lot 13 in Block 24 of T ACRES, according to the the County Clerk of Kla	official p	lat thereof c				
the councy cier of Ara	addir councy,	, oregon.				
Property Address: 17617 HAMAKE	R LANE, , KLAMAT	"H FALLS, OR 9760	1			
If there is a mortgage, deed of		this land. list	all mortgages	and beneficiar	ies of deeds of t	rust
below. If there are none, write ME AND ADDRESS:						
EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION,		•	OR 97062-1	100		
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2						-====
		PART II				
Legal description of the manufac						*****
ar Make Widt	· · · · ·	ength	11	lentification No.	•	
1997 FUQUA 2	5'	56'	423158	52		
	ro marteonado	hanaficianian of	1104	t opel Lippheld	ne skare istance	10
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s	tructure describ	ed above. Signat	deeds of trus ures from the	•		
List all security interest holde is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm	tructure describ	ed above. Signat	deeds of trus ures from the	•		
List all security interest holde is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADORESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION.	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW HOHAWK	ed above. Signat are none, write STREET, TUALATIN	deeds of trus ures from the "none". , OR 97062-	parties listed	below are their a	approv
List all security interest holde is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADORESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION.	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW MOHAWK DATE	ed above. Signat are none, write STREET, TUALATIN	deeds of trus ures from the "none".	parties listed		approv
List all security interest holde is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: <u>EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION</u> CHARTERS OF SECURED PART	Tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW HOHAWK DATE 10-	ed above. Signat are none, write STREET, TUALATIN STREET, TUALATIN ST 8–98 X	deeds of trus ures from the "none". , OR 97062-	parties listed	below are their a	approv
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION GUARDRE OF SECURED PARTY Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor):	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW NOHAWK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN 8-98 X 10	deeds of trus ures from the "none". , OR 97062- GNATURE OF SE	parties listed 100 CURED PARTY	below are their a	approv
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION GUARDRE OF SECURED PARTY Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor):	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW NOHAWK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN 8-98 X 10	deeds of trus ures from the "none". , OR 97062- GNATURE OF SE	parties listed 100 CURED PARTY	below are their a	approv
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION GUNTURE OF SECORED PART Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor): I 1 Adde do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW HOHAWK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN SI 8-98 X 10 anent plate assig accurate to the b	deeds of trus ures from the "none". <u>OR 97062-</u> GNATURE OF SE ned to this west of my/our	parties listed 100 CURED PARTY Wehicle.	below are their a	approv E trust
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: <u>EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION</u> GUNTURE OF SECURED PART Tax LOT Number (from assessor): [] Lowe do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided.	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW HOHAWK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN SI 8-98 X 10 anent plate assig accurate to the b	deeds of trus ures from the "none". <u>OR 97062-</u> GNATURE OF SE ned to this west of my/our	parties listed 100 CURED PARTY Wehicle.	below are their a	approv E trust
List all security interest holde is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL (CORPORATION GHATURE OF SECURED PART Tax Lot Number (from assessor): I 1 when do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW NOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste	ed above. Signat are none, write STREET, TUALATIN ST 8-98 X 00 manent plate assig accurate to the b ed. If there are	deeds of trus ures from the "none". <u>OR 97062-</u> GNATURE OF SE ned to this west of my/our	parties listed 100 CURED PARTY Wehicle.	below are their a	approv E trust
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: <u>EEN TREE FINANCIAL (CORPORATION</u> GUNTURE OF SECURED PART Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor): I 1 Lowe do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. HDLMES and KATHERINE L. HO	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW NOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste	ed above. Signat are none, write STREET, TUALATIN SI 8-98 X 0 anent plate assig accurate to the b kd. If there are	deeds of trus ures from the "none". <u>OR 97062-</u> GNATURE OF SE ned to this w est of my/our none, I/We ha	Parties listed	below are their a DATI DATI Licens, deeds of is by writing "now LICENS	trust
List all security interest holde is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL (CORPORATION GHARUES OF SECURED PART Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor): []] Like do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. HDLMES and KATHERINE L. HO GNATIONS OF TUBLER	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW NOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste	ADDRESS	deeds of trus ures from the "none". , OR 97062- GNATURE OF SE ned to this w est of my/our none, I/We ha	Parties listed 100 CURED PARTY rehicle. knowledge. All we certified the K.Falls, OF	below are their in the below are the below are the brind the below of the below are the brind the brin	<pre>approv E trust trust in NO.</pre>
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADORESS: [EEN TREE FINAHCIAL (CORPORATION GHARURE OF SECURED PART Tax Lot NUMBER (from assessor): [1 Like do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. [INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. HDLMES and KATHERINE L. HON GNATURE OF OWNER [MATURE OF OWNER]	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW NOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste	ADDRESS	deeds of trus ures from the "none". , OR 97062- GNATURE OF SE ned to this w est of my/our none, I/We ha	Parties listed	below are their in the below are the below are the brind the below of the below are the brind the brin	<pre>spprov E trust trust in NO.</pre>
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADORESS: [EEN TREE FINAHCIAL (CORPORATION GUNTURE OF SECORED PART Tax Lot Number (from assessor): I 1 kHz do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. HDLMES and KATHERINE L. HO	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW NOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste	ADDRESS	Aker Ln.	rehicle. K.Falls, OF K.Falls, C	below are their a DATI DAT	<pre>approv E trust trust in NO.</pre>
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL (CORPORATION GHARURE OF SECURED PART Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor): I LAWE do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. HOLMES and KATHERINE L. HOL GMARURE OF OWNER GNATURE OF OWNER	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW HOHAWK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste LMES V	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN SI 8-98 x 00 anent plate assig accurate to the b ed. If there are ADDRESS 17617 Hama ADDRESS 17617 Hama ADDRESS	Aker Ln:	Parties listed	below are their a DATI DAT	<pre>approv E trust trust in NO.</pre>
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL (CORPORATION GHARURE OF SECURED PART Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor): []] Lowe do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. WDLMES and KATHERINE L. HON GNATURE OF OWNER GNATURE OF OWNER GNATURE OF OWNER WOFFICE (JSE ONLY	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SM HOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste LMES V manufactured str	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN SI 8-98 x 00 anent plate assig accurate to the b ed. If there are ADDRESS 17617 Hama ADDRESS 17617 Hama ADDRESS	Aker Ln:	Parties listed	below are their a DATI DAT	E trust ine" in
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINAHCIAL (CORPORATION MATURE OF SECORED PART Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor): []] LAWE do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. HOLMES and KATHERINE L. HON CONSTRUCT OF OWNER GNATURE OF OWNER W OFFICE USE ONLY V OFFICE USE ONLY Application for exemption for a for []=19.98 SIGNATURE OF DI	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SM HOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 Guts of the perm made above are have been liste LMES LMES V manufactured str My OFFLER	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN SI B-98 X 0 anent plate assig accurate to the b bd. If there are ADDRESS 17617 Hama ADDRESS 17617 Hama PART III	Aker Ln.	Parties listed 100 CURED PARTY Tehicle. knowledge. All ve certified th K.Falls, OF K.Falls, OF V OFFICE	below are their a DATI DAT	E trust ine" in
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION GUNTURE OF SECORED PART Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor): I 1 Adde do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. HOLMES and KATHERINE L. HON SMATURE OF OWNER(S) RK D. HOLMES and KATHERINE L. HON SMATURE OF OWNER GNATURE OF OWNER GNATURE OF OWNER V OFFICE USE ONLY Application for exemption for a s IE - 19.98 SIGNATURE OF DI This exemption is VOID if not re	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW HOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste LMES V manufactured str My OFFLER corded with the	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN SI B-98 X 0 anent plate assig accurate to the b bd. If there are ADDRESS 17617 Hama ADDRESS 17617 Hama PART III	Aker Ln.	Parties listed 100 CURED PARTY Tehicle. knowledge. All ve certified th K.Falls, OF K.Falls, OF V OFFICE	below are their a DATI DAT	E trust ine" in
List all security interest holder is secured by the manufactured s that the application may be subm ME AND ADDRESS: EEN TREE FINANCIAL (CORPORATION GNATURE OF SECURED PART Tax LOT NUMBER (from assessor): I I Lowe do not know the whereab I/We certify that the statements mortgages and security interests the space provided. INTED NAME OF OWNER(S) RK D. HDLMES and KATHERINE L. HON GNATURE OF OWNER GNATURE OF OWNER GNATURE OF OWNER W OFFICE USE ONLY Application for exemption for a t	tructure describ itted. If there 7662 SW NOHAMK DATE 10- 3907-02600-0840 cuts of the perm made above are have been liste LMES V manufactured str My OFFLER corded with the N TO:	ed above. Signat are none, write SIREET, TUALATIN SI 8-98 x 00 anent plate assig accurate to the b d. If there are ADDRESS 17617 Hama ADDRESS 17617 Hama PART III ucture is hereby	Aker Ln.	Parties listed 100 CURED PARTY Tehicle. knowledge. All ve certified th K.Falls, OF K.Falls, OF V OFFICE	below are their a DATI DAT	<pre>approv E trust trust in NO.</pre>

42747

PAGE 1			APPLICATION 7	N EXEMPT A	MANUFACTURED STRUCTUR	E		
r			FRON	REGISTRATIO	N AND TITLING			
•						and a start		
			NC	TARY ACKNOW	LEDGEMENTS			
O.	WNERS:		<u> </u>					
		11.	. All					
S	TATE OF OREGON, COUNTY	OF KIO	marn)ss.				
			Λ.	1.0.	17 00			
r:	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS	ACKNOWLEDGED B	EFORE ME ON	min;	19 20	, BY KIRK	D. HOLMES and	
~	A HOLMES		10					
		\cap	SID			/	(
	Marie	on Xna	illiam	iv commissi	on expires:	22/0	1	
	Notary Publi	c for Oregon		.,		or -	•	
		0			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	1	OFFIC	And a subscription of the subscription of
							MARIONG	RANTHAM
¢¢	CURED PARTY:						COMMISSION	IC-OREGON
	CONCEPTENTIN	,			4.	MY GO	MISSION EXPIRE	8 JAN 22, 2001
ST	ATE OF DREGON, COUNTY	OF Wasi	nington_)ss.				and the second second second
	THIS INSTRUMENT WAS	ACKNOWLEDGED RE	FORE ME ON	1018	10 QU	. 10	nnifer	
	Recchia				N TREE FINANCIAL CO		1111109	
	and the second division of the second divisio		7			AFORAT108		
		_ /	1		,	19.		
		~7 5	<u>}</u>	My commissi	on expires:	126	01	
	Notary Public	for Oregon				' /		
						•		
					SSS38888)			
				ROCKY	IAL SEAL HOUSTON			,
					ILIC - OREGON			
			NY IN		(PIRES JUNE 20, 2001			
				-				
STATE C	FOREGON: COUNTY	OF KLAMAT	H: ss.					
P.1. 1.0							-	
riled for	record at request of	D 10 00	Amerititle	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		the	20th	day
	November A.	D., 19 <u>98</u> Dee	at <u>3:26</u>	o'clock		ecorded in	Vol. <u>M98</u>	;
	01	Uee			on Page <u>42746</u>		-	
FEE	\$15.00			By	Korthum d	Letsch, C	County Clerk	
	,			Jy_	- prover T)	van		